Campeonato
Categoria Ind

Dorsal
112
113
108
119
115
102
101
114

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA

300 YARDAS
OPEN

Tiradores

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Antonio Jesus
CORRAL GUTIERREZ, Angel Antonio
MARTORELL SOLANILLA, Joan Maria
AGUADO PEREZ, Alberto
GONZALEZ BLANCO, Jose Manuel
TEUEIRA ALVAREZ, Jose Manuel

DE VICENTE ORGAZ, Juan Manuel
BEJARANO CABEZAS, Jose Manuel

INDIVIDUAL

Federacion
MAD

MAD

CAT

GAL

CAL

CAM

CAM

MAD

Estado Total Ptos.
100,15
98,13
97,12
97,08
97,07
95,07
94,05
94,04



